

	Manufactuer Name: Harting
Schneider Electric
Honeywell Sensing and Control 
Leuze Electronic
ABB Electrification

Erico
Trumeter Technologies

Erico
IDEC
Integra Enclosures
Patlite
	% Range: 
3.0% avg


3.0 - 5.0%

(Col O)
2.9%

(Col Q)
5.0%
4.0%
3.0%
	Date: 5/1/2024
5/5/2024
5/6/2024
5/6/2024
5/17/2024 (*Late)

6/1/2024
6/1/2024

7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024


